Lotvola Cup
March 6, 2005 -- 12K Classical

PLC NAME TIME

1 Phil Rogers 0:47:38
2 Chris Ziegler 0:47:39
3 Jonathon Sandborn 0:47:40
4 Donald Harris 0:47:41
5 Waylon Manske 0:47:43
6 Matt Nistler 0:47:45
7 Jim Kelly 0:47:45
8 Jack Baker 0:47:47
9 Rick Browske 0:49:07
10 David Gifford 0:50:48
11 John Lund 0:52:40
12 Matt Grundy 0:53:45
13 Bruce Adelsman 0:54:03
14 Patrick Lanin 0:54:06
15 Renee Schaefer 0:54:10
16 Wayne Godken 0:54:13
17 Dan Josephson 0:55:08
18 Bruce Manske 0:55:16
19 Steven Gromatka 0:55:33
20 Dan Schlatter 0:55:40
21 Rem Keyport 0:55:41
22 Charlie Merhar 0:55:51
23 Bill Benson 0:56:12
24 Luke Baker 0:56:19
25 Steve Wenzel 0:56:43
26 Lee Scotland 0:56:58
27 Karen Manske 0:57:17
28 David Grundy 0:57:20
29 Kathryn Ladig 0:57:21
30 Keith Scotland 0:58:04
31 Kayo Aslagson 0:59:15
32 Will Gosnold 0:59:15
33 Colleen Mikelson 1:02:14
34 David Baumgarther 1.03:17
35 Ren Fuglestad (Mayor's Cup) 1:04:07
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John Grover

John Struchynski
Patrick Gromatka
Allison Baker

John Rystad

Jim Ziegler

Bryon Amo

Marilyn Laliberte

Rick Callender

John Harris

Taylor Ellison

Dylan Ramstad Skoyles
Elke Rosner

Lisbeth Kierkegaard
Charles Ramstad (wood)
Noel Glasford

Liz Johnson

Linda Cooper

Brenda Bonney

Tony Nistler

Ann Nistler

Hannah Sanborn
Mary Wold

Thomas Dewald
Megan Knopf

Mark Bonney

Glen Gifford

Emily Lanin

Jeremy Quittschreiber
Ray Thorkildson (wood)
Allan Baer

Kristen Johnson

John Peter

Ricky Quam

Joel Baer

Jake Richards

Polly Merhar

Carol Torgerson
Knute Thorsgard

1:05:16
1:05:53
1:05:54
1:06:04
1.07:34
1:07:40
1:07:49
1.08:11
1:08:28
1:08:28
1:10:32
1:10:41
1:11:28
1:12:03
1:12:17
1:12:31
1:13:19
1:14:05
1:15:14
1:15:20
1:15:52
1:16:24
1:16:24
1:17:12
1:18:04
1:18:10
1:19:42
1:20:18
1:20:42
1:20:58
1:21:33
1:.21:41
1:21:54
1:23:37
1:23:50
1:25:44
1:25:48
1:26:14
1:26:34
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Nancy Callender
C.J. Merhar
Molly Manske
Matt Wenzel
Carl Malmstrom
Rebecca Smith
Jeff Quam

Beth Grundy
Janae Derovi
Judy Gifford
Nancy Thorsgaard
Amy Xu (wood)
Sue Crooks
Cam Crooks

Bill Grundy
Peter Lund

Joe Swegarden
Jabob Weiler
Bryce Bartunek
Dale Monserud

Berit Ramstad Skoyles
Karen Skoyles (wood)

Anon
Evie Monserud

1:26:45
1:26:53
1:29:24
1:30:25
1:31:07
1:33:08
1:33:09
1:34:31
1:36:15
1:37:54
1:37:58
1:39:23
1:40:53
1:41:12
1:47:38
1:51:28
1:52:14
1:56:28
1:56:29
2:09:00
2:14:12
2:14:16
2:26:37
2:41:15
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2:14:12

1:06:04
1:16:24
1:16:24
1:29:24
1:34:31

0:57:21
1:10:32
1:12:03
1:13:19

0:54:10
1.02:14
1:18:04
1:36:15

1:08:11
1:11:28
1:14:05
1:15:52

Lotvola Cup 2005
NAME

F1 11 and under

Berit Ramstad Skoyles
F2 12-14

Allison Baker
Hannah Sanborn
Mary Wold
Molly Manske
Beth Grundy

F3 15 -17
Kathryn Ladig
Taylor Ellison
Lisbeth Kierkegaard
Liz Johnson

F4 18-24
Remee Schaefer
Colleen Mikelson
Megan Knopf
Janae Derovi

F5 25-34
DNS
DNF

F6 35-44

Marilyn Laliberte
Elke Rosner
Linda Cooper
Ann Nistler

Female by Class
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1:25:48
1:39:23
2:14:16

0:57:17
1:15:14
1:21:41
1:26:14
1:26:45
1:33:08
1:37:54
1:37:58
2:26:37

1:20:18
1:40:53
2:41:15

Polly Merhar

Amy Xu (wood)

Karen Skoyles (wood)
F7 45-54

Karen Manske

Brenda Bonney

Kristen Johnson

Carol Torgerson

Nancy Callender

Rebecca Smith

Judy Gifford

Nancy Thorsgaard

Anon

F8 55 and over
Emily Lanin

Sue Crooks

Evie Monserud
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Lotvola Cup 2005
TIME

0:56:19

1:25:44
1:26:53
1:30:25
1:56:28
1:56:29

0:53:45
1:10:41
1:20:42
1:23:37
1:51:28
1:52:14

0:47:39
0:47:43
0:47:45
0:50:48
0:55:33
0:55:41

0:47:41
0:55:40
0:57:20
1:21:33

Male by CLASS
NAME
11 and under

Luke Baker
Jake Richards
C.J. Merhar
Matt Wenzel
Jabob Weiler
Bryce Bartunek

M2 12-14
Matt Grundy
Dylan Ramstad Skoyles
Jeremy Quittschreiber
Ricky Quam
Peter Lund
Joe Swegarden

M3 15 -17
Chris Ziegler
Waylon Manske
Matt Nistler
David Gifford
Steven Gromatka
Rem Keyport

M4 18-24
Donald Harris
Dan Schlatter
David Grundy
Allan Baer
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0:55:08
0:58:04
1:07:49

0:47:38
0:47:40
0:47:45
0:54:03
0:55:51
0:56:43
1.03:17
1:05:53
1:12:31
1:17:12

0:47:47
0:49:07
0:52:40
0:54:13
0:55:16
0:56:12
1:05:54
1.07:34
1:07:40
1:12:17

M5
Dan Josephson
Keith Scotland
Bryon Amo

M6
Phil Rogers
Jonathon Sandborn
Jim Kelky
Bruce Adelsman
Charlie Merhar
Steve Wenzel
David Baumgarther
John Struchynski
Noel Glasford
Thomas Dewald
DNF

M7
Jake Baker
Rick Browske
John Lund
Wayne Godken
Bruce Manske
Bill Benson
Patrick Gromatka
John Rystad
Jim Ziegler

Charles Ramstad (wood)

25-34

35-44

45-54
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1:15:20
1:18:10
1:19:42
1:21:54
1:23:50
1:26:34
1:31:07
1:33:09
1:47:38

0:54:06
0:56:58
0:59:15
0:59:15
1:00:38
1:04:07
1.05:16
1:08:28
1:20:58
1:41:12
2:09:00

Tony Nistler
Mark Bonney
Glen Gifford
John Peter
Joel Baer
Knute Thorsgard
Carl Malmstrom
Jeff Quam
Bill Grundy

M8 55 and over
Patrick Lanin
Lee Scotland
kayo Aslagson
Will Gosnold
Ren Fuglestad
John Grover
Rick Callender
John Harris
Ray Thorkildson (wood)
Cam Crooks
Dale Monserud
no show



